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Appetizers

Samosa Chat
Onion Pakora
Dahi Bara
Chicken 65
Vege Samosa

BEEF ITEMS

Beef Biryani
Veal Biryani
Beef Korma
Beef Kofta

Beef Achar Gosh
Beef Nihari

Beef Palak Gosh
Beef Dal Gosh
Beef Aloo Keema
Beef Payee
Beef Haleem

BREADS
Naan
Garlic Naan
Onion Naan

FULL PAN HALF PAN
100.00 50.00
90.00 45.00
100.00 50.00
175.00 90.00
1.75 Per Pc

150.00 75.00
150.00 75.00
150.00 75.00
140.00 70.00
150.00 75.00
150.00 75.00
150.00 75.00
150.00 75.00
150.00 75.00
200.00 100.00
150.00 75.00
2.00

3.00

3.00

CHICKEN ITEMS

Chicken Biryani
Chicken Korma
Chicken Karahi
Chicken Kofta
Chicken Achar
Chicken Nihari
Chicken Tikka Masala
Butter Chicken
Chicken Haleem

VEGETABLE ITEMS

Mutter Paneer
Aloo Cholay

Mix Vege Korma
Aloo Gobi
Bhindi Masala
Aloo Palak
Palak Paneer
Karahi Paneer
Paneer Korma
Yellow Dal

Vege Biryani
Paner Tikka Masala
Desserts

Gulab Jamun
Gajar Halwa
Kheer

Rasmalia

FULL PAN HALF PAN

120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
120.00

140.00
75.00

100.00
100.00
140.00
100.00
120.00
140.00
140.00
80.00

100.00
140.00

120.00
140.00
100.00
140.00

60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00

70.00
70.00
60.00

70.00
40.00
50.00
50.00
70.00
50.00
60.00
70.00
70.00
40.00
50.00
70.00

60.00
70.00
50.00
70.00
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GOAT ITEMS FULL PAN HALF PAN
Goat Biryani 180.00 90.00
Goat Korma 200.00 100.00
Goat Karabhi 250.00 125.00
Goat Achar Gosh 200.00 100.00
Goat Palak Gosh 200.00 100.00
Goat Dal Gosh 200.00 100.00
Goat Payee 200.00 100.00
Goat Aloo Gosh 200.00 100.00
TANDOORI ITEMS

Chicken Tikka Rashmi 180.00 90.00
Ch Boti 180.00 90.00
Chicken Seek Kabab 3.50 Per Pc
Chicken Tikka Tandoori 4.00 per Leg Quater
Beef Kababs 4.00 Per pc

FRY ITEMS

Beef Chapli Kabab 4.00 Per Pc
Chicken Chapli Kabab 4.00 Per Pc
Beef Shammi Kabab 4.00 Per Pc
Chicken Shammi Kabab 4.00 Per Pc
Chicken Samosa 2.00 Per Pc
Beef Samosa 2.50 Per Pc



